
                Appendix 4 
Lead Scrutiny Councillor / Officer Contacts: 
 

Activity 
 

Lead Councillor Lead Scrutiny Officer 

Scrutiny Programme Committee Mary Jones 
cllr.mary.jones@swansea.gov.uk 

Brij Madahar (01792 637257) 
brij.madahar@swansea.gov.uk 

Inquiry Panels:   

Social Care at Home 
How can Swansea Council and its partners support 
people to enable them to remain in their own homes? 
 

Uta Clay 
cllr.uta.clay@swansea.gov.uk   
 

Dave Mckenna (01792 636090) 
dave.mckenna@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Corporate Culture 
How can the City & County of Swansea ensure that 
service delivery is always supported by a can do culture? 
 

Andrew Jones 
cllr.andrew.jones@swansea.gov.uk   

Michelle Roberts (01792 637256) 
michelle.roberts@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Education Inclusion 
How can the Council improve education for those 
children who are other than at school? 
 

Cheryl Philpott 
cllr.cheryl.philpott@swansea.gov.uk   

Michelle Roberts (01792 637256) 
michelle.roberts@swansea.gov.uk 

School Governance 
How can the Council ensure that school governors 
provide effective challenge for their schools? 
 

Fiona Gordon 
cllr.fiona.gordon@swansea.gov.uk   

Dave Mckenna (01792 636090) 
dave.mckenna@swansea.gov.uk   

Inquiry Panels (follow up)   

Inward Investment 
 

Jeff Jones 
cllr.jeff.w.jones@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Michelle Roberts (01792 637256) 
michelle.roberts@swansea.gov.uk 



Public Engagement Joe Hale 
cllr.joe.hale@swansea.gov.uk  
 

Delyth Davies (01792 637491) 
delyth.davies@swansea.gov.uk 

Streetscene 
 

John Bayliss 
cllr.john.bayliss@swansea.gov.uk  
 

Delyth Davies (01792 637491) 
delyth.davies@swansea.gov.uk 

Performance Panels:   

Child & Family Services Paxton Hood-Williams 
cllr.paxton.hood-
williams@swansea.gov.uk   
 

Delyth Davies (01792 637491) 
delyth.davies@swansea.gov.uk 

Service Improvement & Finance Chris Holley 
cllr.chris.holley@swansea.gov.uk  

Karen Bewen-Chappell (01792 
636292) 
karen.bewen-
chappell@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Schools Fiona Gordon 
cllr.fiona.gordon@swansea.gov.uk  

Michelle Roberts (01792 637256) 
michelle.roberts@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Local Service Board (multi-agency) 
 
 
 

Mary Jones 
cllr.mary.jones@swansea.gov.uk  

Karen Bewen-Chappell (01792 
636292) 
karen.bewen-
chappell@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Other Panels / Working Groups:   

Child & Adolescent Mental Health Services (pre-
inquiry) 

Hazel Morris 
cllr.hazel.morris@swansea.gov.uk   
 
 

Delyth Davies (01792 637491) 
delyth.davies@swansea.gov.uk 



Transformation of Adult Social Services Bob Clay 
cllr.bob.clay@swansea.gov.uk  
 
 

Delyth Davies (01792 637491) 
delyth.davies@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Local Flood Risk Management Susan Jones 
cllr.susan.m.jones@swansea.gov.uk 
 

Rosie Jackson (01792 636292) 
rosie.jackson@swansea.gov.uk 

 


